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Courses Archived in 2007-2008 to Be Dropped
Curriculum Course Title
ANTHROPOLOGY 2113 CULTURES OF SOUTH ASIA
ANTHROPOLOGY 2136 ARCHAEOLOGY OF EAST ASIA
ANTHROPOLOGY 2137 ARCHAEOLOGY OF AFRICA
ANTHROPOLOGY 5428  CULT & BUSINESS E. ASIA
ASTRONOMY 1022 PRACTICAL ASTRONOMY
BIOLOGY 4843  IMMUNOBIOLOGY LABORATORY
BIOLOGY 5712 TOPICS IN BIOCHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY 5715  PROTEIN BIOCHEM LAB
BIOLOGY 5985  PROB TCH COLLEGE BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY 5986  TECH TCHG BIO GRAD ASST
BIOLOGY 6245  ECOLRSRCH TEMP ZONES
CHEMISTRY 1082  GENERAL CHEMISTRY I
CHEMISTRY 1091 GENERAL CHEM I1
CHEMISTRY 4764 INTERDISC TOP IN BIOCHEM
CHEMISTRY 5142 MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY
CHEMISTRY 5302  ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEM
CHEMISTRY 5322 APP THERM & REAC KIN CHM
COMPUTER SCIENCE 1015  WEB STRUCTURES I
COMPUTER SCIENCE 1016 ~ WEB STRUCTURES II
COMPUTER SCIENCE 1220  COMPUTERS & PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER SCIENCE 2210  C PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE
COMPUTER SCIENCE 4770  OPER SYSTEMS FOR TELECOM
CRIMINOLOGY & CRIM INAL JUSTICE 1075  CRIME AND PUNISHMENT
CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE 5515  ETHCS CRMNLGY CRMNL JUST
CRIMINOLOGY & CRIM INAL JUSTICE LAW AND SOCIAL CONTROL
CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE 6437 PRIVATE JUSTICE
CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE 6453  ADJUDICATION
ECONOMICS 3310  COMPARATIVE ECON SYSTEMS
ECONOMICS 3630  GOVT REG & ANTI-TRST POL
ECONOMICS 3710  PLNG PROC URBAN ECONOMY
ENGLISH 2050  INTRO TO WRITING PLAYS
ENGLISH 2060  INTRO TO WRTG POET & FIC
GERMAN 2110 MASTER GER LIT IN TRANS
GERMAN 4308  ADV COMP & CONVERSATION
GERMAN 4315  GER CLASSICISM & ROMAN
GERMAN 4320  GER REALISM & NATURALISM
GERMAN 4345  MODERN GERMAN LITERATURE
GERMAN 4397 SURVEY-GERMAN LIT PART I
GERMAN 4399  GERMAN SEMINAR
GERMAN 2115A  INTN GERMAN:CONVERSATION
GERMAN 2115B  INTENSIVE GERMAN
GERMAN 2115C  INTENSIVE GERMAN
HISTORY 1063 AFRICAN DIASPORA TO 1800
HISTORY 3053  AFRICAN-AM WOMEN'S HIST



HISTORY 3072 YORKIST & TUDOR ENGLAND

HISTORY 3301 WEST AFRICA TO 1800
HISTORY 3322 HIST:SYST, ECOL, NAT HIS
HISTORY 5044 ADYV ST AM MIL HIS - 1900
HISTORY 5072 ADV ST YORK & TUDOR ENGL
HISTORY 5073 ADV ST IN STUART ENGLAND
HISTORY 5094 ADV ST FRANCE MODERN AGE
INTERDISCIPLINARY COURSES 1075 CRIME AND PUNISHMENT
INTERDISCIPLINARY COURSES 3221 SCIENCE MID SCH TCHR II
INTERDISCIPLINARY COURSES 4465 TOPICS IN PHOTO STUDIES
INTERDISCIPLINARY COURSES 5351 THEORIES OF FEMINISM
INTERDISCIPLINARY COURSES 6401 INQ INTO WOM & GEND STUD
MATHEMATICS 1070 APPLIED MTH OF INTEREST
MATHEMATICS 2320 APPLIED STATISTICS 11
MATHEMATICS 4410 INTRO ABSTRACT ALG 11
MATHEMATICS 5360 OPER RSCH DETERM MODELS
MATHEMATICS 5370 QUALITY MANAGEMENT
PHILOSOPHY 2275 PHILOSOPHY AND FILM
PHILOSOPHY 3372 PHILOS ISSUES IN EDUC
PHILOSOPHY 3383 HIST OF SCIENCE PHIL PER
PHILOSOPHY 3385 ISS IN PHIL OF RELIGION
PHILOSOPHY 4409 PHENOMENOLOGY & EXISTENT
PHILOSOPHY 4422 ANAL TRD II-POST-POS PRE
PHILOSOPHY 4453 FEMINIST ETHICAL THEORY
PHILOSOPHY 4476 PHILOSOPHY OF HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY 5515 ETHICS IN CRIM & CRIM JS
PHYSICS 3410 SEMINAR

PHYSICS 4325 TOP MODERN APPLIED PHYSC
POLITICAL SCIENCE 2800 MODEL UNITED NATIONS
POLITICAL SCIENCE 3370 MOCK CONSTITUTION CONVEN
POLITICAL SCIENCE 3840 EUROPEAN INT. RELATIONS
POLITICAL SCIENCE 4080 PROGRAM EVALUATION
POLITICAL SCIENCE 4180 SOCIAL CHOICE POL EC SYS
POLITICAL SCIENCE 4470 INTRO ENVIR LAW & POLICY
POLITICAL SCIENCE 6411 SEMINAR POLICY ANALYSIS
POLICITAL SCIENCE 6416 FAMILY POLICY

POLITICAL SCIENCE 6432 INTERGOVERN RELATIONS
POLITICAL SCIENCE 6458 SEM IN EUROPEAN POLITICS
PSYCHOLOGY 2140 FEMALE SEXUALITY
PSYCHOLOGY 2161 HELPING RELATIONSHIPS
PSYCHOLOGY 2225 BEHAVIOR MODIFICATION
PSYCHOLOGY 3302 COMPUTERS IN PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY 3345 LESBIAN PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY 4301 ADV STAT EXPER DESIGN
PSYCHOLOGY 4307 PSYCHOLOGY OF OPPRESSION
PSYCHOLOGY 4312 SOCIAL COGNITION
PSYCHOLOGY 4357 PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING
PSYCHOLOGY 4373 PSYCHOLOGY OF AGING
PSYCHOLOGY 4375 SOC PSY OF DISABILITIES

PSYCHOLOGY 4399 SEMINAR:CHILD SEXL ABUSE



PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY

SOCIAL WORK
SOCIALWORK

SOCIAL WORK

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY
WOMEN'S AND GENDER
WOMEN'S AND GENDER
WOMEN'S AND GENDER
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
INFORMATION SYSTEMS
INFORMATION SYSTEMS
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

LOGISTICS & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

5461
7418
7440
7441
7460
7494
3900
4399
6200
1075
3264
3278
3298
4330
4342
4375
5406
5440
5444
5450
5460
5461
5470
5492
5498
6200
6442
6445
3290B
3290C
2140
3053
3345
1804
3200
3522
3721
3741
3848
4314
5280
5290
5446
5905
6441
7020
6807
6834
6890
5301

SEMINAR: LEARNING
SEMINAR HUMAN SEXUALITY
PRIN FAMILY THERAPY
COGNTV & BEHVR THRYS
INTERNSHP INDUST/ORGANIZ
INTGRVT RESRCH SEM GERON
SEL TOPICS IN SOCIAL WK
SEMINAR:CHILD SEXL ABUSE
FAMILY POLICY

CRIME AND PUNISHMENT

SOC OF RELIGION
SOCIOLOGY OF LAW

PRACT FIELD LAB RESEARCH
FLD RSCH IN CRIM & DEVNC
WRLD POPULATION & ECOLGY
SOC PSY OF DISABILITIES
RESEARCH PRACTICUM
SEMINAR URBAN SOCIOLOGY
SOCIAL POL & COM PLAN
SEMINAR SOCIAL PSYCH
SEMINAR DEVIANT BEHAVIOR
LAW AND SOCIAL CONTROL
SEM: SOCIOLOGICAL ISSUES
ADV SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY
ADVANCED SEM GERONTOLOGY
FAMILY POLICY

MINORITY AGING

SOCIOL DIMEN CHRONIC ILL
UNDERGRAD SEM SOC ISS
UNDERGRAD SEM SOC ISS
FEMALE SEXUALITY
AFRICAN-AM WOMEN'S HIST
LESBIAN PSYCHOLOGY

INTRO FORTRAN PROGRAMMNG
CAREER PLANNING

SECURITY ANALYSIS
INTERNET MARKETING

QUAN MARKETING METHODS
SECURITY & INFO SYSTEMS
MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS
INTERNATL BUS OPERATIONS
CURRENT TOPICS BUS ADMIN
ADV TOPICS IN TAXATION
SOC ENVIR & MNGMT DEC
SEMINAR IN TAXATION

SEM IN BUS ADMIN TEACHNG
BUS PROG & FILE SYSTEMS
4TH GEN LANG & END-USER
MGMT INFO SYS THESIS RCH
INTRO TO GEOG INFOR SYST



LOGISTICS & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
LOGISTICS & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
LOGISTICS & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
LOGISTICS & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
LOGISTICS & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MARKETING

MARKETING

ADULT EDUCATION

ADULT EDUCATION

ADULT EDUCATION

COUNSELOR EDUCATION

COUNSELOR EDUCATION

COUNSELOR EDUCATION

COUNSELOR EDUCATION

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION
EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION
EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND EVALUATION METHODS
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND EVALUATION METHODS
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND EVALUATION METHODS
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

5333
6354
6360
7350
7352
5613
5623
5730
5760
6425
6426
6435
6530
6540
6550
6610
5335
1065
6475
6476
6477
6405
6406
6603
4330
3525
3720
6404
6720
2245
2246
2247
2248
5345
5346
6410
6412
1082
2177
4310
4405
6412
6425
6427
6432
6437
6444
6452
1190
1193

TOP IN LOG & SUP CH MGMT
ADV OPERATIONS RESCH TOP
ADV LOG & OPER MGMT APPL
OPER RSCH DETERM MODELS
OPER RSCH-STOCHASTIC MOD
DYNAMICS INTERPRSONL REL
COMPENSATION & BENEFITS
PRODUCT PLNG & PRICING
MKT CHANNEL STRATEGY
PRIN OF BUSINESS EDUC
CO-OR OF CO-OP VOC PRGMS
PROB TCH COLLEGE BIOLOGY
ASSM/CASE MGMT COUP & FM
PREV INTERV W COUP & FAM
TRNDS, PR, & VAR COUP FM
COUNSEL PARENT EXC CHILD
INCL PRAC EARLY CHL CLSR
THE UNIVERSITY

MICRO COMP MUSIC EDUC
MICRO COMP CURR MUSIC
ADV MICRO APPL MUS EDUC
EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVIT
LDRSHIP IN EDUC ADMIN
FINANCING OF COMM EDUC
HISTORY OF AMER EDUC

ED & PSY HUMAN SEXUALITY
CLRM TESTNG & MEASUREMNT
SEMINAR

NONPARAMETRIC STAT IN ED
AV EQUIP OPER CLRM TCH
PREP INEXPEN MAT CLSRM
INTEGR MEDIA MAT IN PL
UTIL C B MAT INSTRUCTION
PREP GRAPH MAT AV EDUC
INSTRUCTIONAL TV
COMPUTER-BASED GRAPHICS
APPL COMPUTERS EDUCATION
EFF RDG & STUDY SKILLS
INTRO MUSIC ELEM SCH TCH
ELEM SCHOOL CURRICULUM
SEMINAR

MICROCOMP ELEM EDUCATION
ELEM SCH SUPERVISION
SUPER CL EXP TEACHER ED
PROB RES EL SCH LANG ART
CHILD LIT II:SELEC & FNC
ENVIR STD FOR ELEM TCHRS
PROB RES TCHG EL SCH SS
CLIN.EXP.PHY.GERONTOLOGY
CLIN EXP YOUTH SPORT PRO



PHYSICAL EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

TEACHER EDUCATION

TEACHER EDUCATION

JOINT CIVIL ENGINEERING

JOINT CIVIL ENGINEERING

JOINT CIVIL ENGINEERING

JOINT CIVIL ENGINEERING

JOINT ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
JOINT ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
JOINT ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
JOINT ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
JOINT ENGINEERING AND POLICY
JOINT ENGINEERING AND POLICY
JOINT ENGINEERING AND POLICY
JOINT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
JOINT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
JOINT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
JOINT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
JOINT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
JOINT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
JOINT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
JOINT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

5312
3275
3276
3278
3279
4393
4399
6413
6414
6422
6427
6429
6430
6452
6986
3192
3242
3311
3330
4322
4370
4371
4384
6405
6421
6481
6483
6490
6493
4361
5454
3740
4690
4780
4800
3340
4020
4380
4670
3810
4370
4610
4160
4190
4290
4500
4720
4740
4760
4780

MANG SPORTS PROGRAMS
PHIL PR FND SC MUS ED CR
CUR&METH TCH INSTR MUS 1
CURR METH TCH INSTR M II
CUR METH TCH SEC CH MS
FIELD STUDY SEC EDUC

STU TCH MUS ED, K-12

SEC TCHG MICROCOMPUTERS
TCHG GFT/TLNT SEC EDUC
IND. INST. IN SEC. SCH.

SUPER CLIN EXP TCHR EDUC
THE DEPARTMENT HEAD
PROB TCHG ENGL SEC SCH
PROB TEACH SS IN SEC SCH
TECH TCHG BIO GRAD ASST
FIELD EXP IN SP ED

CHAR. OF LRNG. DISAB.

SEX EDUC FOR ECEPT INAV
INTRO MNTL RETRD/HANDCP
INCLUSIVE ED:THEORY & PR
SENS-MOT DEVEL SEV HAND
METH CURR SEVRLY HAND
EDUC GIFTED CHILDREN
INTRODUCTION TO BRAILLE
PRESC TCH LRN WITH DISAB
INTRO ORIENT & MOBILITY
INST STRAT & TECH VIS IM
INTERNSHIP
PRAC-STUDENTS/VISUAL IMP
FOUND OF SERVICE LEARNG
CULT DIVERSITY IN TCHG
HYDRAULICS & HYDROLOGY
CONSTRUCTION MGMNT PRJCT
EXPERT SYS IN CIVIL ENGR
COMP APPL IN CONST MGMT
NETWORK ANALYSIS
COMP-AID DSGN ELEC SYSTM
APPLIED OPTICS

EMBEDDED COMPUTER SYSTMS
TOPICS IN ENGNRNG MNGMT
ENVIRONMENTAL RISK ASSMT
INTRO ENVIRON LAW & PLCY
ADV STRGTH / ELASTICITY
EXPER MTH FLUID MECHANIC
FLEX MANUFACTURE AUTMTN
COMPUTER INTEGRATED MANF
FLUID MECHANICS II

ANAL DESGN TURBO MACHNRY
ENG PROP OF MATERIALS
ANAL & DESGN/PISTON ENGN



ART HISTORY

ART HISTORY

ART HISTORY

ART HISTORY
COMMUNICATION
COMMUNICATION
COMMUNICATION
COMMUNICATION

MUSIC EDUCATION

MUSIC EDUCATION

MUSIC HISTORY AND LITERATURE
MUSIC HISTORY AND LITERATURE
MUSIC: PEDAGOGY

MUSIC: PEDAGOGY

MUSIC: PRACTICUM

STUDIO ART

STUDIO ART

STUDIO ART

THEATRE

GERONTOLOGY
GERONTOLOGY
GERONTOLOGY
GERONTOLOGY
GERONTOLOGY
GERONTOLOGY

PUBLIC POLICY ADMINISTRATION
MATHEMATICS WORKSHOPS
NURSING

NURSING

NURSING

NURSING

NURSING

PHYSIOLOGICAL OPTICS
PHYSIOLOGICAL OPTICS

1109
3394
4405
4465
3333
3341
4335
6445
5070
5520
1100
4210
1240
2210
5040
1002
2268
3364
3820
4373
6401
6442
6445
6458
6494
6440
0003
4338
4725
4752
4765
5000
6455
6456

THE ARTS OF CHINA

ART CRITICISM

TOP IN THE ARTS OF AFRIC
TOPICS PHOTO STUDIES
COMMUNICATION AUDIT
CLS RHET & PUBLIC ADDRSS
SEM APPL COMM RSRCH

SEM IN ADV ORGANIZ COMM
TECH LIT JAZZ ENSEMBLE
INST MUSIC ADMIN
NON-WESTERN MUSIC II
MUSIC OF MIDDLE AGES
INTERM VOCAL TECHNIQUES
PEDAGOGY JAZZ IMPROV
ORCHESTRA LITERATURE
INTRO STUDIO ART

VIDEO ART I

VIDEO ART II

THEATRE 18TH CNT TO 80'S
PSYCHOLOGY OF AGING
HLTH WELLN IN ELDERLY
MINORITY AGING

SOCIAL DIMEN CHRONIC ILL
GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY
INTGRVT RESRCH SEM GERON
SMNR PUBLIC PLCY & AGING
WORKSHOP 3 (INT ALG REV)
SOCIOLOGY OF HEALTH
EDUC PSYCH HUMAN SEXUL
PRIMARY CARE NURSING
WOMEN ISSUE HEALTH CARE
HLTH & WELLN IN ELDERLY
VISUAL INFO PROCESSING
OCULOMOTOR SYSTEMS



